
2026 Stick and Puck Schedule 

JANUARY 

Date Time 

Monday, January 26, 2026 3:30 pm – 5:15 pm 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 3:00 pm – 4:30 pm 

FEBRUARY 

Date Time 

Monday, February 02, 2026 3:30 pm – 5:15 pm 

Tuesday, February 03, 2026 3:00 pm – 4:30 pm 

Monday, February 09, 2026 3:30 pm – 5:15 pm 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 3:00 pm – 4:30 pm 

Saturday, February 14, 2026 1:15 pm- 2:45 pm 

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 3:00 pm – 4:30 pm 

Sunday, February 22, 2026 12:00 pm-1:30 pm 

Monday, February 23, 2026 3:30 pm – 5:15 pm 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 3:00 pm – 4:30 pm 

Saturday, February 28, 2026 1:15 pm – 2:45 pm 

MARCH 

Date Time 

Monday, March 02, 2026 3:30 pm – 5:15 pm 

Tuesday, March 03, 2026 3:00 pm – 4:30 pm 

Sunday, March 8, 2026 12:00 pm- 1:30 pm 

Monday, March 09, 2026 3:30 pm – 5:15 pm 

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 3:00 pm – 4:30 pm 

Sunday, March 15, 2026 12:30 pm-2:30 pm 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 5:30 pm – 7:30 pm 

Sunday, March 22, 2026 12:00 pm – 1:30 pm 
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